PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 19.03.2023.

Sarkana komanda Ul7

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |FiSers Sebastians Svens 18.06.2007.
V |Dzigurs Jazeps 05.01.2007.
A |Vitols Martins 20.07.2006.
A |Placens Janis 23.02.2007.
A |Varavs Reinis Roberts 29.05.2007.
A |Sardarjans Jurijs 30.12.2007.
A |Venters Gustavs 23.10.2006.
A |Paramonovs Mikaels 19.06.2007.
U |Lipovskis Valters 24.08.2007.
U |Cionelis Sandis 16.03.2006.
U |[Rudovics Ralfs 07.04.2006.
U |Zelmenis Agris 23.02.2007.
U [Muska Ernests 07.07.2007.
U |Vegeris Arturs 12.09.2007.
U |Kramins Anrijs 02.01.2006.

Sagatavots 24.12.2025. 17:59:08

age not foupd

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Vilkoits Raimonds Treneris
2 Grinbergs Sandis Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




